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Product Marketing Who’s Who

David French
Director –  
Product Marketing

David.French@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4039

Paige Morey
Marketing Assistant – 
Marketing Department

Paige.Morey@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4414

EPDM Team 

Juan Torres
EPDM Product  
Manager

Juan.Torres@CarlisleCCM.com 717-254-1458 Sure-White®, Sure-Seal®,  
Sure-Tough™, and Cool Gray EPDM 
membranes, OTC regulatory issues, 
Low-VOC Bonding Adhesive, 
Pressure-Sensitive products,  
CAV-GRIP® III for EPDM, Adhesives 
and sealantsEvan Rose

Associate Product 
Manager – EPDM

Evan.Rose@CarlisleCCM.com 717-254-0373

TPO Team

Austin Kulp
Product Manager – 
TPO

Austin.Kulp@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6804
Sure-Weld® TPO membranes, 
TPO accessories, Custom TPO 
accessories, RhinoBond®,  
CAV-GRIP III

Tyler Getz
Product Specialist – 
TPO

Tyler.Getz@CCMInspect.com 717-254-1434
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PVC Team

Justin Ramsey
Product Manager – 
PVC

Justin.Ramsey@CarlisleCCM.com 223-339-0865
SureFlex™ PVC and KEE HP 
membranes, PVC accessories,  
PVC samples, PVC custom 
samples, HydroBond,  
PVC Cover Strip

Mark Kaough
Product Specialist – 
PVC

Mark.Kaough@CarlisleCCM.com 223-533-8025

Josh Lehigh
Product Marketing 
Manager – TPO & PVC

Josh.Lehigh@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7205 TPO and PVC

Specialty Products Team

Paul Markel
Product Manager – 
Accessories

Paul.Markel@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4403

Geomembranes and pond liners, Air/
vapor barriers and primers, Skylights, 
Fasteners and Plates, LIQUISEAL® 
Liquid Flashing, Metal edge

Sustainability Team

Chris Kann
Product Manager – 
Specialty

Chris.Kann@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7068

Roof Gardens, MiraDRAIN® G4, 
Growth Media, Sedum tiles, mats, 
plugs, cuttings, Turf, Moisture 
retention gel, Root barrier, 200V 
and 300HV Protection Fabrics 
Hydropack, GreenGrid®, Roof 
Garden aluminum drain edge/boxes 
Paver systems, NVELOP®, Solar, 
Anchors, Leak Detection

Amanda 
Starner

Product Specialist 
– Specialty and 
Accessories

Amanda.Starner@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6266
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New Product Development Team

Stacey Main
Product Development 
Manager

Stacey.Main@CarlisleCCM.com  

New product development  

Process management 

Planview Projectplace training

Jacob 
Sandrock

Project Manager –  
New Product 
Development

Jacob.Sandrock@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6285

Laura Van Lieu
Project Manager 
– New Product 
Development

Laura.Vanlieu@CarlisleCCM.com  

Insulation Team

Wes Sherrer
Sr. Product Manager – 
Insulation

Wesley.Sherrer@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7325 Standard polyisocyanurate 
insulation products, SecurShield® 
insulation products, Cover boards, 
EPS insulation products, XPS 
insulation products, ROXUL mineral 
wool, RapidLock (RL™) insulation, 
OPTIM-R®Sergio Shields

Product Specialist – 
Insulation

Sergio.Shields@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6443

Natalie Tobey 
Product Marketing 
Manager – Insulation, 
EPDM, Fleece

Natalie.Tobey@CarlisleCCM.com 207-838-6253
Insulation, FleeceBACK®,  
and EPDM

Thomas 
Swope

Product Manager – 
XCI

Thomas.Swope@hpanels.com 717-960-4415
Wall insulation products,  
Hunter Panels
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FleeceBACK Team

Jesse Sutton
Product Manager – 
Fleece & Coatings

Jesse.Sutton@CarlisleCCM.com 717-960-4424

FleeceBACK membranes (EPDM, 
TPO, and PVC), FleeceBACK AFX/
AC membranes (EPDM and TPO), 
SPF/FB overlay systems, Flexible 
FAST™/Helix Max Adhesives, 
Flexible FAST spray rigs/installation 
issues, X-Tenda Coat Acrylic and 
Silicone Coatings, Canadian BUR 
program, RapidLock Membranes 
(EPDM, TPO, and PVC)

Brian Calaman

Sr. Product &  
Application Specialist, 
Fleece Membranes  
& Coatings

Brian.Calaman@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6423

Earl Buzzard

Product & Application 
Specialist Manager, 
Fleece Membranes  
& Coatings

Earl.Buzzard@CarlisleCCM.com 505-453-4163

Aubin Trojak 

Product & Application 
Specialist – 
FleeceBACK  
& Coatings

Aubin.Trojak@CarlisleCCM.com 209-289-8880

Jordan 
Wenger  

Product and 
Application Specialist – 
FleeceBACK  
& Coatings

Jordan.Wenger@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7385 VacuSeal


